About Nyle

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

. Noun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Type Of Food

Adjective

Article Of Clothing

Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

About Nyle

Nyle and his dad, John, share the same . His brother, John 111, and his mom Jane are both

.Nylewasa child. His family thought he was

for thefirst 12 years of hislife. Nowadays, he's the owner of hisvery own

and tells me stories of hisyouth that continue to make me think he was .He
likesto compete in and eat . Nyle
also likesto wear and play . Inhispast life, hewas a
.Nylesureis . That's precisely why Connie wants to spend the rest of her

life with him.
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